
 
 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Trenita Johnson Primary 301-860-4254 tjohnson@bowiestate.edu 

Trish Johnson Primary 301-860-3390 tejohnson@bowiestate.edu 

Lavel Jones Alternate 301-860-4040 ljones@bowiestate.edu 
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Primary/Alternate 
 

Phone Number 
 

E-mail 
 

Anthony Littlejohn 
 

Primary 
 

410-951-3895 
 

alittlejohn@coppin.edu 

Sheila Chase Primary 410-951-3572 schase@coppin.edu 
 

Dondra Davenport 
 

Alternate 
 

410-951-6327 
 

ddavenport@coppin.edu 

Sonia McCain Alternate 410-951-6525 smccain@coppin.edu 

Sherrye Larkins | Past Chair Ex officio 410-951-3819 slarkins@coppin.edu 
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Primary/Alternate 
 

Phone Number 
 

E-mail 

Liz Nelson 
 
Primary 

 
301-687-3163 eanelson@frostburg.edu 

Stacey Utley-Bernhardt | 

Co-Secretary 
Primary 301-687-4019 subernhardt@frostburg.edu 

Amy Nightengale Alternate 301-687-3229 anightengale@frostburg.edu 

Rubin Stevenson Alternate 301-687-4086 rstevenson@frostburg.edu 
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Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Lisa Gray | Chair Primary 410-543-6390 lggray@salisbury.edu 

Vanessa Collins Primary 410-543-6384 tlherberger@salisbury.edu 

Charles Overholt Alternate 410-548-3533 cmoverholt@salisbury.edu 

Teri Herberger Alternate 410-543-6066 tlherberger@salisbury.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Deniz Erman Primary 410-704-3481 derman@towson.edu 

Conor Reynolds Primary 410-704-3903 creynolds@towson.edu 

Carol Green-Willis Primary  410-704-4285 
cgreen@towson.edu 

Mary Hickey Alternate 410-704-5352 mhickey@towson.edu 

LaVern Chapman Alternate 410-704-2346 lchapman@towson.edu  
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

James Hale Primary 410-837-5172 jhale@ubalt.edu 

Stephen Shirley Alternate 410-837-6209 sshirley@ubalt.edu 

mailto:lggray@salisbury.edu
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Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Colette Beaulieu Primary 410-706-2855 cbeaulie@hshsl.umaryland.edu 

Susan Holt Primary 410-706-8505 sholt@som.umaryland.edu 

Christina Fenwick Alternate 410-706-7794 cfenwick@ssw.umaryland.edu 

Janet Nance-Richardson Alternate 410-706-4211 
jnance-richardson@law.umary 

land.edu 

Kristy Novak Alternate 410-706-0163 knovak@umaryland.edu 

Sarah Hokenmaier Alternate 410-706-5580 shokenmaier@umaryland.edu 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Laila Shishineh | Vice Chair Primary 
 

410-455-3737 lailams@umbc.edu 
 

Michael Walsh Primary 410-455-3037 mwalsh3@umbc.edu 

Sheryl Gibbs Primary 410-455-8909 shergibbs@umbc.edu 

Bethany Walter Alternate 410-455-3880 bwalter@umbc.edu 

Kevin Joseph Alternate 410-455-5611 kjoseph@umbc.edu 

Thomas Penniston Alternate 410-455-3493 penniston@umbc.edu 
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Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Kalia Patricio Primary 301-314-8508 krp@umd.edu 

Sister Maureen Schrimpe Primary 301-314-8058 schrimpe@umd.edu 

Sarah Goff Primary 301-405-1691 segofft@umd.edu 

Darrell Claiborne Alternate 301-405-7134 dclaiborne@rhamith.umd.edu 

Elizabeth Hinson Alternate 401-405-6227 ehinson@umd.edu 

Matthew Nessan Alternate 401-405-8240 mnessan@umd.edu 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Member Name 
 

Primary/Alternate 
 

Phone Number 
 

E-mail 

Amy Griffin Primary 410-326-7211 agriffin@umces.edu 

Michelle Prentice Primary 410-234-8839 mprentice@umces.edu 

Julia Bliss Alternate 410-221-8404 jbliss@umces.edu 

Lori Stepp Alternate 410-221-2001 lstepp@umces.edu 
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E-mail 

Chenita Reddick Primary 410-651-8387 crreddick@umes.edu 
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Antoinne Beidleman Primary 301-655-5369 antoinne.beidleman@umuc.edu 

Candace Johnson | Co-Secretary   Primary 240-684-2055 candace.johnson@umuc.edu 

Kristin Byerly Primary 301-892-2342 kristin.byerly@umuc.edu 

Craig Binder Alternate 240-684-3694 craig.binder@umuc.edu 

Karolina Nash Alternate 240-684-5707 karolina.nash@umuc.edu 

Adrienne Price Alternate 240-684-5130 adrienne.price@umuc.edu 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Member Name Primary/Alternate Phone Number E-mail 

Chevonie Oyegoke Chancellor’s Liaison to CUSS 301-445-1969 coyegoke@usmd.usmd.edu 
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